APN_D

286-0040-015,017,019,020

279-0210-013
279-0210-014
279-0210-028
279-0251-004
279-0251-007
279-0252-006
279-0252-007
279-0252-010
279-0252-011
279-0252-014
279-0253-003
279-0253-004
279-0253-005
279-0253-009
279-0253-010
279-0253-012
279-0253-013
279-0253-014
279-0253-020
279-0253-021
279-0253-023
279-0253-024
279-0253-025
279-0253-027
279-0253-028
279-0253-029
281-0331-017
281-0331-021
281-0331-022
286-0030-016
286-0030-017
286-0030-019
286-0040-011
286-0040-012
286-0040-013
286-0040-014
286-0070-007
286-0081-001
286-0081-002
286-0081-003
286-0081-004
286-0081-005
286-0082-001
286-0082-002
286-0082-003

OWNERNAME

ARDEN WAY LLC

ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SACRAMENTO
ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SACRAMENTO
ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF SACRAMENTO
MED SERVICES PHARM

GAIL BURKE TRUST

HEEJU K LEE

VIVIER FAMILY LLC

CAROL F DELZER LIVING TRUST

UG ARDEN L P

SACRAMENTO DIST ADV BD CHURCH NAZARENE
WILLIAM BARRETT STALEY TRUST

ROBERT & MARGARET HENKENS FAMILY TRUST
INDERKUM FAMILY TRUST

DUNG & CINDY NGUYEN REVOCABLE TRUST
CONFUCIUS CHURCH OF SACTO

WILLETT LAND COMPANY

WILLETT LAND COMPANY

WILLETT LAND COMPANY

WILLETT LAND COMPANY

WILLETT LAND COMPANY

WILLETT LAND COMPANY

WILLETT LAND COMPANY

WILLETT LAND COMPANY

WILLETT LAND COMPANY

WILLETT LAND COMPANY

WILLETT LAND COMPANY

BARLOW FAMILY IRREV TRUST

MGP XI PROPERTIES LLC

MGP XI PROPERTIES LLC

FOUNDATION HOSPITALS KAISER
FOUNDATION HOSPITALS KAISER

RANCHO ARDEN SQUARE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
BENGARD FOOTHILL LLC

QQ SACRAMENTO 610 LLC

SEL INVESTMENTS LLC

ARDEN & WATT LLC

SAN JUAN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

SELCH REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST

GRACIELA & JUAN L MONTEJANO

SARAH A BARKER

KEISTER MICHAEL

MANOUCHEHR HARANDI

CHAUIJIE CHANG

DEBRA JONES REVOCABLE TRUST

TERRI L MORAVITZ

M_HSENO M_DIR
300
3235
3235
3235
2129
14
1724
5353
1722
201
3337
1621
11830
1902
8256
3341
965

2443
3441
1721

965
6540
6541

18198

425

425

3978
3912
1380
2389
2389

3301
3121
3309
2924
3317

323
3304
1525



286-0082-004
286-0082-005
286-0082-006
286-0082-007
286-0083-001
286-0083-002
286-0083-003
286-0083-004
286-0083-005
286-0083-006
286-0083-007
286-0083-008
286-0083-009
286-0083-010
286-0083-011
286-0083-012
286-0084-001
286-0084-002
286-0084-003
286-0085-001
286-0085-002
286-0085-003
286-0085-004
286-0085-005
286-0085-006
286-0085-007
286-0085-008
286-0085-009
286-0085-010
286-0085-011
286-0085-012
286-0085-013
286-0085-014
286-0086-001
286-0086-002
286-0086-003
286-0086-004
286-0086-005
286-0086-006
286-0086-007
286-0086-008
286-0086-009
286-0086-010
286-0086-011
286-0086-012
286-0086-013
286-0086-014

WILLIAMS FAMILY LIVING TRUST
DONALD & CHARIS HAASE
CATHERINE L RYAN

ADAM M & LUANN DZIUK

DIANE L REYNOLDS

DRAGOO REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
JEFFREY & SUZANNE TURCOTTE
LINDA WARD

GERALD CHAPPELL

STACEY GRIMES

HERBERT & ELFIE HOLTHAUS

TOM ROBINSON

ALAN E & VICKIE K HULBERT
BARBARA JEAN KENNEDY TRUST
LORNA FOREMAN

WISEMAN FAMILY TRUST

JONES ELIZABETH C

GREGORY J & CYNTHIA L DEMENT
STEVE HERNANDEZ

KIMBERLIE TORRES

KIRK & LISA BURGETT 2007 REVOCABLE TRUST
JENNIFER SPENCER

NANCY J ELMER

DALLIN LLC

ALFREDO & DELLA FRESCAS FAMILY TRUST
NATHAN T WILLIAMS

PETRA B HUGHES

THOMAS J & TERESA MCGONIGLE REVOCABLE TRUST
RONALD S DEMELLO

DAVID P & MONICA Z WILCOXON
STANLEY G & GINA M VAN MUYDEN
ANTHONY & NELLIE G AMARO
GARY & THERESA WHALER

BAINES FAMILY TRUST

HARRY A FREIDENFELT

EVELYN HALL

VICKI J PERSHING

LUKE S PRIOR

JERALD L & KRISTINE M DRAGOO
GLADYS M CAREL

RACHEL TEMPLE

JESSICA LYNN BUCK

NAVJOT & JAGMEET SIDHU

GIL ALLON & KARIN ALON REVOCABLE TRUST
CECILIA J MURPHY

MICHAEL BATTLES

MARIE CHAVEZ

6900
1517
1513
1509
3312
3316
1547
3256

924
1511
1505

1181
1512
1518
1430
1760
1512
1508
3401
2477
3409
3413

3421
3425
3429
3433
3437
3441
3445
3449

1550
3408
4884 E
3416
3420
3424
8537
3432
3436
808 S
825
1517
1513
1509



286-0086-015
286-0086-016
286-0086-017
286-0086-018
286-0086-019
286-0087-001
286-0087-002
286-0087-003
286-0087-004
286-0087-005
286-0087-009
286-0087-010
286-0087-011
286-0088-001
286-0088-002
286-0088-003
286-0088-004
286-0088-005
286-0088-006
286-0088-007
286-0088-015
286-0088-016
286-0088-017
286-0088-018
286-0088-019
286-0121-001
288-0010-001

STEVEN W FATOR REVOCABLE TRUST
CURTIS W & RYAN S FATOR

LARRY A & JEANINE JENOVINO

JOHN P VANLUVEN

LARRY A & JEANINE D JENOVINO
BAYVIEW PROPERTIES LLC

EISNER REVOCABLE 1991 TRUST

IDA SHUNK

SCOTT M ANDERSON

JEFFREY DIEFENBACH

DEBRA K & BRAD A LANCASTER

TIM MALLORY

KHALID M ALIZAI

ALICE ) MCREYNOLDS TRUST

LEGACY HOMES LLC

DON & HELEN DAVIS 1996 FAMILY TRUST
HUE LAM

INFERRERA FAMILY TRUST

GRACE & JOSE M LEYVA

CAH 2014 1 BORROWER LLC
CHRISTEL HEINZ

2014 3 IH BORROWER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
RIO DE JANEIRO LLC

PATRICK F & MARY DEGNAN

HANNI & GHADA Y FATTAH

RAE LEE & KELLY KINGSLEY

SAN JUAN UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

2060
1005
9957
1306
9957
9900
5400
1518
1524
1513
1520
1524
1528
1536
3108
1441
1513
3655

101
9305
1516

901
1524
1528
1532
1457



M_STREET
DRAKES LNDG
ARDEN
ARDEN
ARDEN
HACIENDA
VIA HERMOSA
PROFESSIONAL
SILVEYVILLE
PROFESSIONAL
SPEAR

ARDEN
CASTEC
GREEN
DELGADO
GRAPE RIDGE
ARDEN
UNIVERSITY
PO BOX 22727
FAIR OAKS
ARDEN

WATT

ONE CAPITOL MALL STE 670

PO BOX 4140
PO BOX 4140
UNIVERSITY
LONGRIDGE
LONGRIDGE
JAYHAWK
CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA
ONE KAISER PZ 15 FL
ONE KAISER PZ 15 FL
SORRENTO VLY
CALLE ARIANA
LEAD HILL

EL CAMINO

EL CAMINO

PO BOX 477
BARRINGTON
MIRAMAR
BARRINGTON
HOLT
BARRINGTON
KATARINA
BARRINGTON
WILTON

M_SFX M_UNIT M_CITY

RD

WAY
WAY
WAY
WAY

DR
RD
DR
ST
WAY
DR
RD
WAY
CT
WAY
AVE

BLVD
WAY
AVE

AVE
cT
cT
DR
ST
ST

BLVD

BLVD
AVE
AVE

RD
RD
RD
WAY
RD
LN
RD
WAY

#207

#J

#1150

#100

#368

#100

#100

GREENBRAE
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
ORINDA
SACRAMENTO
DIXON
SACRAMENTO
SAN FRANCISCO
SACRAMENTIO
SACRAMENTO
WILTON
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTIO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS

SACRAMENTO
FORESTHILL
FORESTHILL
PENN VALLEY
SAN FRANCISCO
SAN FRANCISCO
OAKLAND
OAKLAND

SAN DIEGO
SAN CLEMENTE
ROSEVILLE
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
CARMICHAEL
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
FOLSOM
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTIO

M_STATE M_zIP

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

94904
95825
95825
95825
95825
94563
95825
95620
95825
94105
95825
95864
95693
95833
95829
95825
95825
95822
95825
95825
95825
95814
95611
95611
95825
95631
95631
95946
94104
94104
94612
94612
92121
92672
95661
95821
95821
95609
95864
95821
95864
95864
95864
95630
95864
95864



ALMOND
WILTON
WILTON
WILTON
BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON
GREENHILLS
NORTHROP
SINGINGWOOD
RUSHDEN
RUSHDEN
PO BOX 254522
CAVANAUGH
WILTON
WILTON

LOS MOLINOS
LA PLAYA
RUSHDEN
RUSHDEN
BARRINGTON
CORDOBA
BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON
PO BOX 1226
BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON
PO BOX 660
GREENHILLS
BARRINGTON
BUTTE
BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON
MERRIBROOK
BARRINGTON
BARRINGTON
TRADITION
WIMBLEDON
SEBASTIAN
SEBASTIAN
SEBASTIAN

AVE #9
WAY
WAY
WAY
RD
RD
RD
AVE
RD
DR
DR

WAY
WAY
WAY
WAY
WAY
DR
DR
RD
WAY
RD
RD

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
DR
RD
RD
ST
cT
WAY
WAY
WAY

ORANGEVALE
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTIO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTIO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTIO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SAN JOSE
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTIO
OAKLAND
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTIO
SACRAMENTIO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTIO
SACRAMENTIO
NEWCASTLE
SACRAMENTIO
SACRAMENTO
LIVE OAK
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTIO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
TRACY
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTIO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95662
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95865
95822
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95125
95864
95864
94612
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95658
95864
95864
95953
95864
95864
95864
95826
95864
95864
95391
95864
95864
95864
95864



MARYAL
CHAFFIN
PAVICH
MCCLAREN
PAVICH
FAIR OAKS
VALHALLA
SEBASTIAN
SEBASTIAN
GLADSTONE
GREENHILLS
GREENHILLS
GREENHILLS
GLADSTONE
CHERRYLAND
WATT
WATT

LUSK

46TH

VIA DE VNTR
GLADSTONE
MAIN
GLADSTONE
GLADSTONE
GLADSTONE
SEBASTIAN
PO BOX 477

DR
cT
LN
DR
LN
BLVD
DR
WAY
WAY
DR
RD
RD
RD
DR
AVE
AVE
AVE
DR
ST

DR
ST
DR
DR
DR
WAY

#201

#4700

SACRAMENTO
ROSEVILLE
ELK GROVE
CARMICHAEL
ELK GROVE
FAIR OAKS
CARMICHAEL
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTIO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
STOCKTON
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SCOTTSDALE
SACRAMENTO
DALLAS
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
CARMICHAEL

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95864
95661
95624
95608
95624
95628
95608
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95864
95215
95864
95864
95864
95819
85258
95864
75202
95864
95864
95864
95864
95609



